

CA No. 06/2019
FIR No. 147/89; PS S. P. Badli (Crime Branch)
State Vs. Sanjeev Kumar Chopra etc.
u/s 420/120B IPC

Rajiv Chopra & Ors. Vs. State

06.04.2019

Present : Both the Appellants / convicts in person alongwith Ld.
Counsel Sh. Satish Bajaj.
Sh. Pankaj Bhatia, Ld. Addl. PP for the State / respondent.

TCR has not been received. Same be summoned for the
NDOH.

To come up for arguments on the present appeal on
31.08.2019.

(Sanjeev Aggarwal)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
06.04.2019