

CA No. 6/2019
RAJIV CHOPRA AND ORS Vs. STATE

18.10.2025

Present: Sh. Satish Bajaj, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.

Dr. Sarita, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Complainant in person.

TCR not received.

Let the Trial Court Record be summoned for next date
of hearing, as per rules.

Put up for arguments on 06.12.2025.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
18.10.2025